Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Reliable circuit protection
with improved maintenance
and flexibility
VCP-W
Medium-voltage vacuum circuit breaker
Improved medium-voltage protection

kA rms
sym % D
kA
rms
asym
total
D
kA
peak
E
kA
rms
F ms
Cycles
G H
5VCP-W25 4.76 N/A 1 19 60 1200 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 2000 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 3000 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
5VCP-W32 4.76 N/A 1 19 60 1200 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 2000 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 3000 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
5VCP-W40 4.76 N/A 1 19 60 1200 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 2000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 3000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
5VCP-W50 4.76 N/A 1 19 60 1200 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 2000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 3000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
50VCP-W63 (9) 4.76 N/A 1 19 60 1200 63 55 80 164 63 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 2000 63 55 80 164 63 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 N/A 1 19 60 3000 63 55 80 164 63 83/50 5/3 10,000
8VCP-W40 8.25 N/A 1 36 95 1200 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 N/A 1 36 95 2000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 N/A 1 36 95 3000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
8VCP-W50 8.25 N/A 1 36 95 1200 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 N/A 1 36 95 2000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 N/A 1 36 95 3000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W25 15 N/A 1 36 95 1200 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 2000 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 3000 25 43 29 65 25 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W32 15 N/A 1 36 95 1200 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 2000 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 3000 31.5 43 37 82 31.5 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W40 15 N/A 1 36 95 1200 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 2000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 3000 40 43 47 104 40 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W50 15 N/A 1 36 95 1200 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 2000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 3000 50 43 58.5 130 50 83/50 5/3 10,000
150VCP-W63 I 15 N/A 1 36 95 1200 63 55 80 164 63 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 N/A 1 36 95 2000 63 55 80 164 63 83/50 5/3 10,000

kA rms
sym % D
kA
rms
asym
total
D
kA
peak
E
kA
rms
F ms
Cycles
G H
5VCP-W250 4.76 250 1 19 60 1200 36 43 34 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 250 1 19 60 2000 36 43 34 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 250 1 19 60 3000 36 43 34 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
5VCP-W350 4.76 350 1 19 60 1200 49 43 48 132 49 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 350 1 19 60 2000 49 43 48 132 49 83/50 5/3 10,000
4.76 350 1 19 60 3000 49 43 48 132 49 83/50 5/3 10,000
8VCP-W500 8.25 500 1 36 95 1200 41 43 39 108 41 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 500 1 36 95 2000 41 43 39 108 41 83/50 5/3 10,000
8.25 500 1 36 95 3000 41 43 39 111 41 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W500 15 500 1 36 95 1200 23 43 21 62 23 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 500 1 36 95 2000 23 43 21 62 23 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 500 1 36 95 3000 23 43 21 62 23 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W750 15 750 1 36 95 1200 36 43 33 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 750 1 36 95 2000 36 43 33 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 750 1 36 95 3000 36 43 33 97 36 83/50 5/3 10,000
15VCP-W1000 15 1000 1 36 95 1200 48 43 43 130 48 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 1000 1 36 95 2000 48 43 43 130 48 83/50 5/3 10,000
15 1000 1 36 95 3000 48 43 43 130 48 83/50 5/3 10,000
A	All circuit breakers are tested at 60 Hz and cannot be applied at 50 Hz per C37.09-2018. If 50 Hz is required, use VCP-W Legacy breaker offering. Contact Eaton for required ratings.
B	All breakers in this chart are UL Listed.